LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR  BTA 0il Producers ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME rurners 8408, JV-P WELL NUMBER 42

LOCATION 560' FNL & 1980' FWL, Section 21, 7-17-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

398 3/4 5.21 5.21
878 1/2 4.19 9.40
1375 3/4 6.51 15.91
1870 3/4 6.48 22.39
2103 3/4 3.05 25.44
2601 3/4 . 6.52 31.96
3091 1/2 4.28 36.24
3590 3/4 6.53 42.77
4090 11/4 10.91 53.68
4400 11/4 6.76 60.44
4882 1 1/4 10.52 70.96
5381 2 17.42 88.38
5762 11/4 8.31 96.69
6247 11/2 12.70 109.39
6723 1 3/4 14.54 123.93
7222 11/2 13.06 136.99
7693 1 3/4 14.38 151.37
8180 2 3/4 23.37 174.74
8651 3 24.65 199.39
9151 3 3/4 32.70 232.09
9360 3 3/4 13.67 245.76
9860 4 1/4 37.06 282.82
9900 4 1/4 2.96 285.78

I hereby certify that the above .data as set forth is true and correct to the best of
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Before me, the undersigned authortty, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name 1s subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 7th day of April
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_NOTARY PUBLIC
LINNIE TRAVIS
Notary Public in & for
The Siate of Texas
My Commission Expires 2-19-9 ¢




